
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not qualified

DQ

No.

10

34

50

8

88

71

57

55

42

11

7

Name

Michael Skelton

Bryan Curtis

Team Purple Flyer

Team Incidental Contact

Scott Koerner

Richard Vogl

Brad Densmore

Tommy Schlender

Team Trickle

Ken Rockwell

David Sealander

Class
Spec Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

American Iron

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

15

14

23

Diff

25.952

36.869

37.197

52.034

1:04.920

1 Lap

8 Laps

9 Laps

23 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

1:04.925

1:05.429

1:06.841

1:06.584

1:06.914

1:08.165

1:08.538

1:04.837

1:09.131

1:06.464

Make Model

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet camero

Chevy Camaro Z28

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Ford Mustang GT

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Camaro

Pontiac Firebird

Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Rocky Mountain Region

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:04.837) for CMC by Tommy Schlender.
Car #7 DQ for compliance
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain

Margin of Victory

25.952

Avg. Speed

70.526

Best Lap Tm

1:04.837

Best Speed

72.181

Best Lap by

55 - Tommy Schlender

Season Opener - RIPP

Thunder

Thunder Race 3

Race started at 11:27:34

RIPP 1.300 Miles

4/7/2013 11:25 AM


