<u> </u>												
Season Opener - RIPP Sorted on Laps												
Thunder							RIPP 1.300 Miles					
Thunder Race 3						4/7/2013 11:25 AM						
Race started at 11:27:34												
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Make Model	Region				
1	10	Michael Skelton	Spec Iron	23		1:04.925	Ford Mustang	Rocky Mountain Region				
2	34	Bryan Curtis	CMC	23	25.952	1:05.429	Chevrolet camero	Rocky Mountain Region				
3	50	Team Purple Flyer	CMC	23	36.869	1:06.841	Chevy Camaro Z28	Rocky Mountain Region				
4	8	Team Incidental Contact	CMC	23	37.197	1:06.584	Ford Mustang	Rocky Mountain Region				
5	88	Scott Koerner	American Iron	23	52.034	1:06.914	Chevrolet Camaro					
6	71	Richard Vogl	CMC	23	1:04.920	1:08.165	Ford Mustang GT	Rocky Mountain Region				
7	57	Brad Densmore	CMC	22	1 Lap	1:08.538	Chevrolet Camaro	Rocky Mountain Region				
8	55	Tommy Schlender	CMC	15	8 Laps	1:04.837	Pontiac Firebird	Rocky Mountain Region				
9	42	Team Trickle	CMC	14	9 Laps	1:09.131	Ford Mustang	Rocky Mountain Region				
10	11	Ken Rockwell	CMC		23 Laps		Chevrolet Camaro					
Not quali	Not qualified											
DQ	7	David Sealander	CMC	23	DQ	1:06.464	Pontiac Firebird	Rocky Mountain Region				

Announcements New Track Record (1:04.837) for CMC by Tommy Schlender. Car #7 DQ for compliance

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
25.952	70.526	1:04.837	72.181	55 - Tommy Schlender	
Chief of Timing & Sco	oring				Orbits
Race Director					